2018
2016
2014
2012
2010
2008
2006
2004
2002
2000
1998
1996
1994
1992
1990
1988
1986
1984
1982
1980
1978
1976
1974
1972
1970

Nick Verney
Bob Howell
A D Nemes
R Pannell

D Foster

D Taylor

D Howorth
D Taylor

B C Homan

J C Bates

G B Jennings
K W Heaver
James Smith
D H Mitchell
Alan Kerr

J F Tweddle
S Cooper

R C lzzard

J C Harkett
D Loader

G A Mc C Durran
Roland Bird
E R Warner
L AW Noble
F A Stringer

1966 Cup

This Trophy is played for on Captains Day

Harpenden Common
Arkley

Knebworth
Aldwickbury Park
Arkley

Whipsnade Park
Hadley Wood
Whipsnade Park
Moor Park
Redbourn
Brickendon Grange
Shendish Manor
Berkhamsted
Bishops Stortford
Bishops Stortford
Porters Park
Brookmans Park
Welwyn Garden City
Welwyn Garden City
Welwyn Garden City
Welwyn Garden City
Welwyn Garden City
Batchwood Hall
Brickendon Grange
Mid Herts

2019
2017
2015
2013
2011
2009
2007
2005
2003
2001
1999
1997
1995
1993
1991
1989
1987
1985
1983
1981
1979
1977
1975
1973
1971

Willie Kelly
John Welch
S Tansley

M Lapsley

J P Bolton

J Welch

D Bailey

C Roberts

J F Saunders
Ron West
Ron West
M J Howard
K W Heaver
K Bartley
John Kelly

J W Smith

R C lzzard

S Hope

D H Mitchell
J B Falconer
FRW Allen
K W Shemeld
C R Seales

J P Case

R J Wallis

Brickendon Grange
Brookmans Park
Essendon
Letchworth

Hadley Wood
Brookmans Park
Hadley Wood
Batchwood Park
Mid Herts
Aldenham
Aldenham
Berkhamsted
Shendish Manor
Berkhamsted
Bushey Hall
Harpenden
Welwyn Garden City
Berkhamsted
Bishops Stortford
South Herts

Mid Herts

Bushey Hall
Welwyn Garden City
Bishops Stortford
Bishops Stortford




